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Sample Size: 2107 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th July 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [ X [ukiP| con | Lab | 2 | male |Female | 18-24 | 25.30 [40-50| 60+ |ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands T}y iy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2107 | X X X X 1621] 501 | 437 |1022] 1085 | 251 | 533 | 721 | 602 | 1201 | 906 270 685 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The government recently carried out a reshuffle. How
closely are you following this story?
Very closely 10 14 12 6 5|12 13 6 13 7 11 6 8 14 13 6 8 11 9 10 8
Fairly closely 37 45 38 54 43|43 36 43 | 40 33 28 31 37 45| 41 31 38 39 38 33 33
Not very closely 27 25 26 25 32|26 28 25| 27 27 22 31 28 25| 26 29 26 26 25 28 35
| am aware of the stories but am not following them 19 13 19 11 17|15 19 22 | 14 23 18 20 22 15 16 23 18 18 20 21 16
I am not aware of the stories 8 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 10 21 13 5 1 4 12 9 6 8 8 7

Oct  July July
7-8 14-15 15-16
2013 2014 2014
Thinking about women in the Labour party, which of the
following best reflects your view?

Women have many senior roles and are very well 6 7 8 0 11 6 1] 10 12 5 1 6 5 9 9 9 9 7 9 8 9 9 7
represented at the top of the party

There are some women in senior roles atthe top of the party =g, = g9 45 | 44 49 44 42|43 a7 39|46 35 | 30 32 42 48| a2 3| am 39 38 41 44
and they are fairly well represented

There are not many women in senior roles and they are not = 5 57 54 | 54 53 28 21|24 21 33|20 20 | 27 25 24 24| 25 23| 27 24 26 23 23
very well represented in the party

There are no women in senior roles in the party and it seems 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 5 3 1 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 1
dominated by men

Not sure| 29 25 25 21 16 22 24|23 19 22 21 29 32 31 24 19 21 30 21 26 25 26 25

And thinking about women in the Conservative party,
which of the following best reflects your view?

Women have many senior roles and are very well 3 2 5 0 3 2 2 9 3 3 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3
represented at the top of the party

There are some women in senior roles atthe top of the party =) o5 31 | 55 23 24 34|49 25 24 |35 26 | 21 26 32 37|38 26| 30 35 28 27 31
and they are fairly well represented

There are not many women in senior roles and they are not =y = 45 39 | 55 51 56 38|27 48 51 |39 39 | 40 35 38 44|41 36| 40 36 43 40 39
very well represented in the party

There are no women in senior roles in the party and it seems 5 5 4 1 3 5 2 0 7 5 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 2
dominated by men

Not sure| 30 24 21 12 16 13 21| 15 18 16 17 25 30 30 20 12 16 28 20 19 22 24 24
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Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

As part of the reshuffle William Hague stepped down as
Foreign Secretary and will carry out the more junior role
of Leader of the Commons until he retires at the election.

Michael Gove has left the job of Education Secretary and
become government Chief Whip.

Owen Paterson has left the job of Environment
Secretary.

Taking everything into account, do you think William
Hague did a good or bad job as Foreign Secretary?

A very good job
A fairly good job

A fairly bad job
A very bad job

Don't know

Taking everything into account, do you think Michael
Gove did a good or bad job as Education Secretary?

A very good job
A fairly good job

A fairly bad job
A very bad job

Don't know
Taking everything into account, do you think Owen

Paterson did a good or bad job as Environment
Secretary?

A very good job
A fairly good job

A fairly bad job

A very bad job

Don't know

YouGov

What the world thinks

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | X [ukip| con | Lab | ° | Male |Female | 18-24 | 25.39 |40-59| 60+ |ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands /)y o | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
2107 | X | X | X | X |621| 501 | 437 |1022] 1085 | 251 | 533 | 721 | 602 | 1201] 906 | 270 | 685 | 451 | 518 | 183
2107 | 508 | 667 | 121 | 206 | 590 | 549 | 426 |1025] 1082 | 231 | 485 | 815 | 576 |1404] 703 | 329 | 625 | 436 | 473 | 244
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | X |ukip| con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-50| 60+ |ABCH | C2DE | London | REStOf [Midiands /| \orr | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2107 | X X X X 1621] 501 | 437 |1022] 1085 | 251 | 533 | 721 | 602 | 1201 | 906 270 685 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think David Cameron was right or wrong to
remove Michael Gove as Education Secretary?
Right - it was time for a new Education Secretary 63 59 74 76 52|57 69 77 | 66 59 51 62 64 66 66 58 65 62 63 62 61
Wrong - Gove should have remained Education Secretary 12 22 6 9 19 | 22 6 7 14 10 11 9 10 17 13 9 11 14 10 12 7
Don't know 26 19 20 14 29|21 25 16 | 20 31 38 30 26 17 | 21 32 24 24 27 26 31
Do you think David Cameron was right or wrong to
remove Owen Paterson as Environment Secretary?
Right - it was time for a new Environment Secretary 34 40 37 31 33|40 38 33| 40 29 22 30 36 42 36 32 34 36 33 32 35
Wrong - Paterson should have remained Environment 6 7 9 6 8 5 7 5 7 6 8 7 5 8 7 6 8 8 6 6 5
Secretary
Don't know 59 [ 54 54 64 58|55 54 62| 53 66 70 64 59 51 | 57 62 58 57 61 62 59
From what you have seen or heard about the changes in
the government reshuffle, do you think the people
making up the government have become a better or
worse reflection of Britain today?
Has become a better reflection of Britain today 14 |33 5 10 4 |26 6 10 | 15 13 13 13 13 14 17 9 13 15 13 13 12
Has become a worse reflection of Britain today 8 4 12 7 12 | 5 11 7 8 8 10 9 9 5 7 9 9 8 9 8 9
No difference - they were not a good reflection of Britain 47 | 23 66 57 53|20 64 58|50 45 | 40 39 51 54| 49 45 | a0 a7 46 48 49
today and still aren't
No difference - they were already a good reflection of Erltaln s 17 3 7 s | 15 2 5 9 6 6 7 6 11 7 8 6 11 7 5 7
today and still are
Don't know 23 23 14 19 22|24 16 20 | 18 28 31 33 20 16 | 19 28 24 20 25 26 23
July  July
9-10 15-16
2013 2014
Currently Britain is a signatory of the European
Convention of Human Rights, meaning people can go to
court if they feel their human rights have been abused
and, ultimately, can take their case to you European
Court of Human Rights. Some people think Britain
should withdraw from the European Convention, while
other people think we should remain a member.
Do you think Britain should or should not withdraw from
the European Convention on Human Rights?
Britain should withdraw 48 43 65 25 20 82|69 33 28 | 46 40 19 30 42 64 | 41 45 35 47 44 44 33
Britain should remain a member 35 39 22 62 70 9 |17 51 56 | 40 38 58 44 41 25 | 45 31 43 35 40 37 53
Not sure 17 18 14 13 10 10| 14 16 16 14 22 23 25 17 11 14 24 22 18 16 19 15
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